
ART HERITAGE Training Schedule 

2020-2021 
Location:  D51’s BTK Bldg, 596 N. Westgate Drive, Room A 

(Near 25 Rd & Patterson behind B&H Sports) 

 
 
 
 

 
 

YELLOW  Mesa View, Monument Ridge, Pomona, RimRock, Shelledy, Gateway, Loma, Clifton, Messiah Lutheran 

Date Artist Art Project 

Mon. Oct 5 Georges Seurat Pointillism/Dot Paintings 

Mon. Nov 9 Vincent Van Gogh Starry Night Paintings  

No December Training 

Mon. Jan 11 Henri Matisse Construction paper collage 

Mon. Feb 22 M. C. Escher Tessellations  

No March Training 

Mon. Apr 12 Dale Chihuly “Glass” Chandeliers  

 
 
 
RED  Dos Rios, Thunder Mtn, Pear Park, Taylor, Chipeta, Rocky Mtn, Lincoln Orchard Mesa, Orchard Ave, Mesa Vall Comm 

Date Artist Art Project 

Tues. Oct 6 Tony Ortega “People Around Us” oil pastels 

Tues. Nov 10 Fernando Llort Sister City symbolism drawings 

No December Training 

Tues. Jan 12 Claude Monet Painting Reflections with colored chalk 

Tues. Feb 23 Mary Cassatt Childhood portraits 

No March Training 

Tues. Apr 13 Louise Nevelson Found Object Assemblage -> 

 
 
 
 
 
 
BLUE  Appleton, Broadway, Scenic, Wingate, Fruitvale, DIA, Bookcliff Christian, Grand River Academy, Nisley 

Date Artist Art Project 

Wed. Oct 7 Michelangelo Ceiling Drawings 

Wed. Nov 11 Picasso Picasso Face Collage 

No December Training 

Wed. Jan 13 Faith Ringgold Story Quilts 

Wed. Feb 24 Georgia O’Keefe Tear Art Pictures  

No March Training 

Wed. Apr 14 Hokusai Printmaking 

 

D51 Visual Art Office:  254-5100 
Tracy LeFebre, Coordinator ext. 13135 
Taryn Hill, Asst. Coordinator ext. 13136 

OFFICE:  930 Ute Avenue, East Modular 
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